Dinker - Hamm

Linie

Hinweise

Dinker, Feldstr.

Dinker, Freistuhl

Norddinker, Frielinghauser Str.
Norddinker, Nordfeld
Norddinker, Im Tal

Hamm, Véckinghauser Weg
Hamm, Kélnische Str.

28

S

6:37
6:38
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:45

S an Schultagen in NRW

Hamm - Dinker

Linie

Hinweise

Hamm, Hartriegelweg
Hamm, Am Kénigskamp
Hamm, Maximilian

Hamm, Baumstr.

Hamm, Kélnische Str.
Hamm, Véckinghauser Weg
Norddinker, Im Tal
Norddinker, Nordfeld
Norddinker, Frielinghauser Str.
Dinker, Freistuhl

Dinker, Feldstr.

28

S

15:00
415:01
415:02
€15:03
415:04
415:05
415:06
415:07
15:08
€15:09

15:10

an Schultagen in NRW
hélt nur zum Ausstieg

Montag - Freitag

Montag - Freitag

\¢Breitenbach

\¢Breitenbach



